
 
 

English Setter Society of Wales Open Show 28th September 2025 
Judge: Olivia Danks-Kemish, Memorials: Steve Mitchell 

 
Best in Show and Best Bitch : Mariglen Unwrapped 

Reserve Best in Show/Reserve Best Bitch : Mariglen Villanelle 
Best Dog and Best Opposite Sex : Ravensett Cote D’Azur JW 

Res Best Dog : Sh Ch Rowanmyle Was A Skellum ShCEx 
Best Puppy in Show : Rowanmyle of Prudent Lore 

Best Puppy Dog : Sharnyx Reyncloud at Lucanix 
Best Veteran in Show : Ir Sh Ch Ravensett Giovanni 

Best Special Beginner in Show : Ravensett Illusionist of Settavista 
 

DOGS: BITCHES: 

Minor Puppy: (1) 
1st: Peritye Follow the Sun 

Minor Puppy: (no entries) 
 

Puppy: (1) 
1st: Sharnyx Reyncloud at Lucanix 
  

Puppy: (2) 
1st: Rowanmyle of Prudent Lore 
2nd: Rowanmyle Box of Delights for Ennydloc 

Veteran: (3,1) 
1st: Ir Sh Ch Ravensett Giovanni 
2nd: Phlerdor Heart of the Storm 

Veteran: (1) 
1st: Phlerdor Will of the Wisp 

Junior: (2,1) 
1st: Goldbirch Northern Jazz 

Junior: (1) 
1st: Goldbirch Northern Disco at Skippit  

Novice: (2,1) 
1st: Goldbirch Northern Jazz 

Novice: (3,1) 
1st: Elvistar Falling in Love 
2nd: Goldbirch Northern Disco at Skippit 

Graduate: (2) 
1st: 1.Ennydloc Yorkshire Liaison to Rowanmyle 
2nd: Ravensett Illusionist of Settavista 

Graduate: (no entries) 
 

Post Graduate (3) 
1st: Ravensett Cote D’Azur JW  
2nd: Tattersett Stolen Silver 
3rd: Elvistar A Boy Named Sue 

Post Graduate: (2,1) 
1st: Sharnyx Reyn Fall 
  

Limit: (1) 
1st: Phenset Firestorm 

Limit: (3,2) 
1st: Mariglen Villanelle 2nd:  

Open: (1) 
1st: Sh Ch Rowanmyle Was A Skellum ShCEx 

Open: (3,2) 
1st: Mariglen Unwrapped  

Special Beginners (2) 
1st: Ravensett Illusionist of Settavista 
2nd: Walshaw Can’t Stop Dancing  

Special Beginners (2,1) 
1st: Goldbirch Northern Disco at Skippit 
 

The Windsor Stephens Memorial Classes Yearling D/B (9,2) 
1st: Elvistar Falling in Love 
2nd: Ravensett Illusionist of Settavista 
3rd: Rowanmyle of Prudent Lore 
Res: Sharnyx Reyncloud at Lucanix 
VHC: Goldbirch Northern Disco at Skippit 

The Windsor Stephens Memorial Classes Open D/B (9,1) 
1st: Tattersett Stolen Silver 
2nd: Sh Ch Rowanmyle Was A Skellum ShCEx 
3rd: Ravensett Cote D’Azur JW 
Res: Sharnyx Reyn Fall 
VHC: Phenset Firestorm 

The Windsor Stephens Memorial Classes Veteran D/B (1) 
1st: Ir Sh Ch Ravensett Giovanni 

Brace (3,2) 
1st: Mrs Forrest’s Brace 

 


